B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B ININ 934 2,14 1998,76 23.09.2025 13:39:10
ExecBuy 934
AverageBuy 2,14
ExecSell 0

AverageSell 0



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
ININ 2 000 2,23
ININ 400 2,23
2 400
2,23
0
0

Total consideration Date Time

4460,00 24.09.2025 12:19:21
892,00 24.09.2025 15:55:59



B/S
B

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
ININ 2 600 2,23
2 600
2,23
0
0

Total consideration Date

5798,00 25.09.2025

Time

11:41:36



B/S
B

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
ININ 2270 2,24
2270
2,24
0
0

Total consideration Date

5084,80 26.09.2025

Time

16:05:08
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